
17 abril 2022

CROSS COUNTRY RIEZU (INFANTIL)

Clasificación por número de vueltas

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 20/04/2022 15:18

Start : 10:14, Bandera a cuadros : 11:14

1 3 PEÑA GARCIA, IVAN 280062-VI 01:03:35.792 16 -
2 364 IRIARTE BERRAONDO, PEIO 237048-NA 01:02:00.852 14 2 Vta.
3 349 DIAZ EDERRA, IKER 236937-NA 01:00:08.998 13 3 Vta.

1 36 COSTA VELA, PABLO 237035-NA 01:03:21.361 11 -
2 37 FORTON PERIZ, MARTIN 55759-HU 01:01:58.343 10 1 Vta.
3 38 IGLESIAS CAPITAN, PABLO 237121-NA 01:00:33.877 8 3 Vta.

1 75 RIVAS IROZ, AITOR 236899-NA 01:02:28.835 14 -
2 76 SARAGUETA ARJONA, IÑIGO 237078-NA 01:03:09.934 13 1 Vta.
3 39 ARDANAZ ALCAIZA, IZAN 237056-NA 01:03:53.471 11 3 Vta.

1 99 IRIGOYEN TELLETXEA, ALEJANDRO 236954-NA 01:02:59.569 16 -
2 78 CANAL OTAZU, OIER 236904-NA 01:01:35.529 15 1 Vta.
3 100 PINEDO RUIZ, AIMAR 280010-VI 01:02:58.547 15 1 Vta.
4 86 IRIARTE BERRAONDO, IBAI 237047-NA 01:02:00.101 14 2 Vta.
5 101 UGARTE ZUBIZARRETA, MANEX 236997-NA 01:00:52.786 13 3 Vta.
6 77 ABASCAL ABANDO, BEÑAT 280036-VI 01:01:31.468 12 4 Vta.

1 135 LOPEZ LUENGO, JUNE 237042-NA 01:02:49.837 14 -
2 102 BERAZA LARRETA, IRENE 236897-NA 01:02:21.108 12 2 Vta.
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17 abril 2022

CROSS COUNTRY RIEZU (INFANTIL)

Clasificación por número de vueltas

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 17/04/2022 13:11

Start : 10:14, Bandera a cuadros : 11:14

1 99 IRIGOYEN TELLETXEA, ALEJANDRO 01:02:59.569 16 - 1 85 c.c.
2 3 PEÑA GARCIA, IVAN 01:03:35.792 16 36.223 1 125 c.c.
3 78 CANAL OTAZU, OIER 01:01:35.529 15 1 Vta. 2 85 c.c.
4 100 PINEDO RUIZ, AIMAR 01:02:58.547 15 1 Vta. 3 85 c.c.
5 86 IRIARTE BERRAONDO, IBAI 01:02:00.101 14 2 Vta. 4 85 c.c.
6 364 IRIARTE BERRAONDO, PEIO 01:02:00.852 14 2 Vta. 2 125 c.c.
7 75 RIVAS IROZ, AITOR 01:02:28.835 14 2 Vta. 1 65 c.c.
8 135 LOPEZ LUENGO, JUNE 01:02:49.837 14 2 Vta. 1 FEMINAS
9 349 DIAZ EDERRA, IKER 01:00:08.998 13 3 Vta. 3 125 c.c.
10 101 UGARTE ZUBIZARRETA, MANEX 01:00:52.786 13 3 Vta. 5 85 c.c.
11 76 SARAGUETA ARJONA, IÑIGO 01:03:09.934 13 3 Vta. 2 65 c.c.
12 77 ABASCAL ABANDO, BEÑAT 01:01:31.468 12 4 Vta. 6 85 c.c.
13 102 BERAZA LARRETA, IRENE 01:02:21.108 12 4 Vta. 2 FEMINAS
14 36 COSTA VELA, PABLO 01:03:21.361 11 5 Vta. 1 50 c.c.
15 39 ARDANAZ ALCAIZA, IZAN 01:03:53.471 11 5 Vta. 3 65 c.c.
16 37 FORTON PERIZ, MARTIN 01:01:58.343 10 6 Vta. 2 50 c.c.
17 38 IGLESIAS CAPITAN, PABLO 01:00:33.877 8 8 Vta. 3 50 c.c.
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17 abril 2022

CROSS COUNTRY RIEZU (INFANTIL)

Vuelta a Vuelta

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 17/04/2022 13:12

Start : 10:14, Bandera a cuadros : 11:14

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 4:17.038
2 3:56.029
3 3:52.573
4 3:51.797
5 3:50.337
6 4:02.758
7 3:52.623
8 3:55.537
9 4:30.745
10 3:47.851
11 3:49.244
12
13 3:58.347
14 3:48.453
15 3:48.960

Bandera a cuadros : 1:00:08.997
16 3:50.036
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 3:55.287
2 3:55.438
3 3:59.069
4 4:00.436
5 3:54.839
6 4:03.178
7 3:53.598
8 3:55.685
9 3:59.492
10 4:18.556
11
12 4:00.930
13 3:57.608
14 3:53.551
15 3:54.893

Bandera a cuadros : 1:00:08.997
16 4:00.998
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 4:28.071
2 4:06.597
3 4:03.774
4 4:10.442
5 4:02.824
6 4:00.239
7 4:05.475
8
9 4:01.016
10 4:19.092
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17 abril 2022

CROSS COUNTRY RIEZU (INFANTIL)

Vuelta a Vuelta

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 17/04/2022 13:12

Start : 10:14, Bandera a cuadros : 11:14

11 4:00.058
12 4:03.417
13 4:04.253
14 4:06.743

Bandera a cuadros : 1:00:08.997
15 4:04.853
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 4:29.495
2 4:24.656
3 4:05.122
4 4:02.604
5 4:14.605
6
7 4:02.713
8 4:26.802
9 4:04.210
10 4:03.382
11 4:11.022
12 4:03.310
13 4:12.440
14 4:15.143

Bandera a cuadros : 1:00:08.997
15 4:20.918
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 5:11.365
2 4:23.405
3 4:19.595
4 4:22.041
5 4:18.875
6 4:21.381
7 4:23.430
8 4:16.430
9 4:15.809
10 4:39.872
11 4:22.957
12 4:19.522
13 4:30.059

Bandera a cuadros : 1:00:08.997
14
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 4:15.170
2 4:32.319
3 4:26.092
4 4:33.074
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17 abril 2022

CROSS COUNTRY RIEZU (INFANTIL)

Vuelta a Vuelta

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 17/04/2022 13:12

Start : 10:14, Bandera a cuadros : 11:14

5 4:31.714
6 4:32.970
7 4:25.031
8 4:15.832
9 4:14.940
10 4:37.368
11 4:48.101
12
13 4:21.745

Bandera a cuadros : 1:00:08.997
14 4:14.271
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 5:09.286
2 4:26.881
3 4:20.252
4 4:38.135
5 4:19.965
6 4:26.898
7 4:40.022
8 4:57.242
9 4:14.911
10 4:14.593
11
12 4:13.604
13 4:19.484

Bandera a cuadros : 1:00:08.997
14 4:17.491
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 4:42.080
2 4:28.725
3 4:37.221
4 4:25.188
5 4:29.018
6 4:33.607
7 4:32.546
8 4:51.066
9 4:23.478
10 4:21.904
11 4:26.612
12 4:26.024
13

Bandera a cuadros : 1:00:08.997
14 4:16.860
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
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17 abril 2022

CROSS COUNTRY RIEZU (INFANTIL)

Vuelta a Vuelta

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 17/04/2022 13:12

Start : 10:14, Bandera a cuadros : 11:14

1 4:13.244
2 4:40.754
3 4:58.662
4 4:38.957
5 4:21.249
6 4:43.548
7 4:22.190
8 4:57.906
9 4:34.846
10 4:43.898
11
12 4:39.316

Bandera a cuadros : 1:00:08.997
13 4:55.297
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 5:28.305
2 4:54.013
3 4:32.909
4 4:34.055
5 4:37.718
6 4:29.951
7 4:25.008
8 5:14.531
9 4:28.822
10
11 4:33.928
12 4:27.742

Bandera a cuadros : 1:00:08.997
13 4:42.354
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 6:45.273
2 4:50.348
3 4:44.002
4 4:44.835
5 4:37.028
6 4:35.782
7 4:36.605
8 4:33.356
9 4:39.977
10 5:25.868
11
12 4:31.757

Bandera a cuadros : 1:00:08.997
13 4:33.695
- -
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17 abril 2022

CROSS COUNTRY RIEZU (INFANTIL)

Vuelta a Vuelta

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 17/04/2022 13:12

Start : 10:14, Bandera a cuadros : 11:14

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 5:10.022
2 5:31.780
3 5:32.720
4 5:24.610
5 5:12.905
6 5:59.921
7
8 4:31.010
9 5:07.224
10 4:40.852
11 5:18.186

Bandera a cuadros : 1:00:08.997
12 4:33.839
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 5:40.109
2 5:00.798
3 5:12.419
4 4:50.620
5 4:46.288
6 6:13.469
7 4:51.765
8
9 5:09.587
10 4:47.439
11 6:09.931

Bandera a cuadros : 1:00:08.997
12 4:53.299
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 6:31.377
2 5:43.210
3 5:43.361
4 5:45.629
5 5:36.852
6 5:41.795
7 6:16.311
8 5:35.668
9 5:35.585
10

Bandera a cuadros : 1:00:08.997
11 5:25.834
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 5:53.129
2 5:34.557
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17 abril 2022

CROSS COUNTRY RIEZU (INFANTIL)

Vuelta a Vuelta

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 17/04/2022 13:12

Start : 10:14, Bandera a cuadros : 11:14

3 5:25.364
4 5:13.615
5 7:04.161
6 5:14.803
7
8 7:01.774
9 6:02.402
10 5:14.349

Bandera a cuadros : 1:00:08.997
11 5:56.520
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 6:55.269
2 5:52.659
3
4 6:21.169
5 5:48.955
6 6:21.894
7 6:37.386
8 6:20.352
9 6:09.633

Bandera a cuadros : 1:00:08.997
10 5:48.336
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 10:12.058
2 7:59.984
3 7:04.125
4 7:32.706
5 6:49.021
6 6:34.496
7

Bandera a cuadros : 1:00:08.997
8 7:51.769
- -
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